APPROPRIATIONS, OBLIGATIONS AND DISBURSEMENTS
For the Quarter ending June 30, 2021

(In thousand pesos)

Department:

otHer execuTive offices - PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE LIAISON OFFICE

ANNEX A

Particulars

Available
Appropriations

Allotment Releases

Obligations

Disbursements

Amount

Amount

% to Available
Appropriations

Amount

% to Allotment

Amount

% to Allotment

% to
Obligations

A. Grand Total, Department

Current
PS
MOOE

(Covid-19 Initiatives)

FinEx
co

(Covid-19 Initiatives)

Prior Year
PS
MOOE

(Covid-19 Initiatives)

FinEx
co

Account Payable
PS
MOOE
FinEx
co

B. Details by Agency
OSEC

Current
PS
MOOE
FinEx
co

Prior Year
PS
MOOE
FinEx
co

Account Payable
PS
MOOE
FinEx
co

Attached Agencies

Current
PS
MOOE
FinEx
co

Prior Year
PS
MOOE
FinEx
co

Account Payable
PS
MOOE
FinEx
Cco

127,501

127,501

100%

50,629

40%

47,875

38%

95%

118,152

118,152

100%

41,743

35%

39,771

34%

95%

65,071
45,021

8,060

2,599

65,071
45,021

8,060

2,599

100%
100%

100%

100%

30,716
10,876
340

151
116

2,136

a7%
24%

2%

82%

29,951
9,803
173

17

1,812

46%
22%

0%

70%

98%
90%

11%

85%

28
2,091

480

6,750

28
2,091

480

6,750

100%
100%

100%

100%

28
1,938
416
170

6,750

100%
93%

35%

100%

28
1,708

76

6,292

100%
82%

16%

93%

100%
88%

45%

93%

1,454
5,003

293

1,454
5,003

293

100%
100%

100%

1,454
5,003

293

100%
100%

100%

1,454
4,751

87

100%
95%

30%

100%
95%

30%
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