APPROPRIATIONS, OBLIGATIONS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For the Quarter ending June 30, 2021

(In thousand pesos)

Department:

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES - PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE LIAISON OFFICE

	Particulars	Available Allotment Releases			Obligations		Disbursements		
	ratticulars	Amount	Amount	% to Available Appropriations	Amount	% to Allotment	Amount	% to Allotment	% to Obligations
Α.	Grand Total, Department	127,501	127,501	100%	50,629	40%	47,875	38%	95%
	Current	118,152	118,152	100%	41,743	35%	39,771	34%	95%
	PS	65,071	65,071	100%	30,716	47%	29,951	46%	98%
	MOOE	45,021	45,021	100%	10,876	24%	9,803	22%	90%
	(Covid-19 Initiatives)	And the second s			340	50 / 10 m 10 m 10	173		
	FinEx	-		-	-			-	-
	со	8,060	8,060	100%	151	2%	17	0%	11%
	(Covid-19 Initiatives)				116				
	Prior Year	2,599	2,599	100%	2,136	82%	1,812	70%	85%
	PS	28	28	100%	28	100%	28	100%	100%
	MOOE	2,091	2,091	100%	1,938	93%	1,708	82%	88%
	(Covid-19 Initiatives)				416				
	FinEx	-		₽	*2		-		3.6
	СО	480	480	100%	170	35%	76	16%	45%
	Account Payable	6,750	6,750	100%	6,750	100%	6,292	93%	93%
	PS	1,454	1,454	100%	1,454	100%	1,454	100%	100%
	MOOE	5,003	5,003	100%	5,003	100%	4,751	95%	95%
	FinEx	2			-	*	-		:
	CO	293	293	100%	293	100%	87	30%	30%
В.	Details by Agency OSEC								
	Current PS		_			948			
	MOOE		100		-		(E	-	
l	FinEx	2	-	-		1961	-	-	5 0 0
	со	-	.e.s	8		-		-	-
	Prior Year								
	PS MOOE	-	-	1	-				
l	FinEx	2	*			*			
	СО	7.	3.	8	8	-	-		
	Account Payable								
	PS		*		*	120	-		1#3
	MOOE FinEx						-		-
	CO	ži				-	10%	ä	•
	Attached Agencies								
	Current PS	.			3		-	_	
	MOOE	2	2					-	
	FinEx	-		lie.		•	7-		
	со	8	-	-	-	-	-		-
	Prior Year	194	70.0			na.			
	PS MOOE			2					
	FinEx	ž I	-	-	i i		*	-	100
	со	*		-	-	•	-	*	-
1	Account Payable								
	PS	#: W		*	8	-			-
	MOOE FinEx	:	-			-	Na.	-	(mi) 5 = 3
l	co	2		-	*	5 = 3		-	-

Prepared by:

Certified correct:

GUADALUPE O. MACEDA DLLS/Officer-in-Charge, AFMD

USEC. GERARD A. SALAPANTAN Desidential Legislative Assistant and Undersecretary for AFMD

LUZVERFEDA E. PASCUAL Acting Presidential Adviser for Legislative Affairs

Actual Disbursement per book/accounting/FAR 4